
Show #1031 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 696 Im No Wimp Sam Reding Sam Reding84.00

2 749 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker Larry And Be-Ann Walker72.00

3 734 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements Balance Ranch66.00

4 750 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton Emily Hamilton63.00

5 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough63.00

6 682 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla60.00

7 779 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler59.00

8 824 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks Teghan Brooks57.00

9 808 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Double F Ranch54.00

10 716 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch54.00

11 760 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins53.00

12 805 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson Kathleen M Grayson51.00

13 905 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) Texas Tech University50.00

14 891 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) Mason Overstreet49.00

15 688 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir49.00

16 769 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper49.00

17 828 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan Kelsey Jordan45.00

18 829 Double Jacks Supreme Clay Kinnison (Collegiate) Clay Kinnison38.00

19 793 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager Daniel Dalager35.00

20 703 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser V Diane Hiser31.00

21 733 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan Gwen Drennan & Kerry 27.00

22 756 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay Sarah Boronkay26.00

23 444 Adrenaline Force Laura Musemeche William E Lewis18.00



Show #1031 (Morgan Lybbert): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 734 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 75.00 Balance Ranch25.00

2 682 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 73.50 Jayne E Iffla24.00

3 798 The Roany Pony Jeanine Jones 73.50 Jeanine Jones23.00

4 760 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 73.50 Joni Watkins22.00

5 805 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 73.50 Kathleen M Grayson21.00

6 749 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker20.00

7T 688 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir19.00

7T 824 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 73.00 Teghan Brooks19.00

9 779 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 73.00 Kate Giesler17.00

10 696 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 72.50 Sam Reding16.00

11 769 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 72.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper15.00

12 799 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Jones 72.00 Jeanine Jones14.00

13 793 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 72.00 Daniel Dalager13.00

14 829 Double Jacks Supreme Clay Kinnison (Collegiate) 72.00 Clay Kinnison12.00

15 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 72.00 Jonathan Yarbrough11.00

16 716 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 71.50 Erika Seaboch10.00

17 808 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.50 Double F Ranch9.00

18 733 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 71.50 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 8.00

19 891 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 71.00 Mason Overstreet7.00

20 750 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 70.00 Emily Hamilton6.00

21 703 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 69.50 V Diane Hiser5.00

22 828 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan 69.50 Kelsey Jordan4.00

23 444 Adrenaline Force Laura Musemeche 69.00 William E Lewis3.00

24 756 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 67.00 Sarah Boronkay2.00

25 905 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 66.50 Texas Tech University1.00



Show #1031 (Mark Russell): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 696 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 75.50 Sam Reding23.00

2 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 74.00 Jonathan Yarbrough22.00

3 749 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 73.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker21.00

4 891 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 73.50 Mason Overstreet20.00

5 824 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 73.00 Teghan Brooks19.00

6 716 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 72.50 Erika Seaboch18.00

7 734 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 71.50 Balance Ranch17.00

8 750 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 71.00 Emily Hamilton16.00

9 905 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 71.00 Texas Tech University15.00

10 805 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 71.00 Kathleen M Grayson14.00

11 828 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan 70.50 Kelsey Jordan13.00

12 703 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 70.00 V Diane Hiser12.00

13 733 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 69.50 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 11.00

14 808 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 69.50 Double F Ranch10.00

15 829 Double Jacks Supreme Clay Kinnison (Collegiate) 68.50 Clay Kinnison9.00

16 444 Adrenaline Force Laura Musemeche 68.00 William E Lewis8.00

17 779 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 65.50 Kate Giesler7.00

18 760 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 63.00 Joni Watkins6.00

19 793 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 62.00 Daniel Dalager5.00

20 769 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 61.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper4.00

21 688 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 58.00 Robert Muir3.00

OP2 22 682 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 65.00 Jayne E Iffla2.00

OP2 23 756 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 62.50 Sarah Boronkay1.00



Show #1031 (Mark Russell): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 696 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 78.00 Sam Reding25.00

2 779 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 76.00 Kate Giesler24.00

3 760 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 75.50 Joni Watkins23.00

4 682 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 75.50 Jayne E Iffla22.00

5 749 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 74.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker21.00

6 808 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 74.50 Double F Ranch20.00

7 750 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 73.50 Emily Hamilton19.00

8 716 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 72.50 Erika Seaboch18.00

9 734 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 72.50 Balance Ranch17.00

10 824 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 72.50 Teghan Brooks16.00

11 828 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan 72.50 Kelsey Jordan15.00

12 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 72.00 Jonathan Yarbrough14.00

13 769 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 71.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper13.00

14 829 Double Jacks Supreme Clay Kinnison (Collegiate) 70.50 Clay Kinnison12.00

15 905 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 70.00 Texas Tech University11.00

16 703 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 70.00 V Diane Hiser10.00

17 688 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 69.50 Robert Muir9.00

18 799 Gunnabeatya Jeanine Jones 68.00 Jeanine Jones8.00

19 805 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 66.00 Kathleen M Grayson7.00

20 444 Adrenaline Force Laura Musemeche 65.50 William E Lewis6.00

21 798 The Roany Pony Jeanine Jones 65.00 Jeanine Jones5.00

22 756 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 64.00 Sarah Boronkay4.00

23 793 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 63.50 Daniel Dalager3.00

24 733 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 62.00 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 2.00

OP1 25 891 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 71.50 Mason Overstreet1.00



Show #1031 (Morgan Lybbert): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 905 LalaLoopsy Tyllor Ledford (Collegiate) 75.00 Texas Tech University23.00

2 750 Cat Mania Emily Dawn Hamilton 74.50 Emily Hamilton22.00

3 891 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 74.00 Mason Overstreet21.00

4 696 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 73.50 Sam Reding20.00

5 756 Hilltop Sun Sarah Boronkay 72.50 Sarah Boronkay19.00

6 688 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.00 Robert Muir18.00

7 769 TRR Ms Becaco Kitty Chance Clipper 72.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper17.00

8 85 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 71.50 Jonathan Yarbrough16.00

9 808 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 71.00 Double F Ranch15.00

10 793 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 71.00 Daniel Dalager14.00

11 828 PeppysLilRedPepper Kelsey Jordan 70.50 Kelsey Jordan13.00

12 682 Dulces Seven L Jayne E Iffla 70.00 Jayne E Iffla12.00

13 779 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 69.50 Kate Giesler11.00

14 749 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 67.50 Larry And Be-Ann Walker10.00

15 805 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 67.50 Kathleen M Grayson9.00

16 716 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 66.50 Erika Seaboch8.00

17 734 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 65.50 Balance Ranch7.00

18 733 She Lights My Fire Billy S Drennan 65.50 Gwen Drennan & Kerry 6.00

19 829 Double Jacks Supreme Clay Kinnison (Collegiate) 65.00 Clay Kinnison5.00

20 703 KF Smart Oakey V Diane Hiser 63.50 V Diane Hiser4.00

21 824 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 61.50 Teghan Brooks3.00

OP2 22 760 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 62.50 Joni Watkins2.00

OP2 23 444 Adrenaline Force Laura Musemeche 62.50 William E Lewis1.00


